
 
Final Exhibitor and Sponsor List 

 
Austin Brock 
Engineered Products Manager 
Advanced Drainage Systems 
1002 Fowler Street 
Clinton, TN 37716 
859-300-9778 
austin.brock@adspipe.com 
www.adspipe.com  
Exhibitor and Silver Sponsor  
 

Eric Rominger 
Vice President 
AquaShield 
2733 Kanasita Drive, Ste 111 
Hixson, TN 37343 
423-870-8888 
erominger@aquashieldinc.com 
www.aquashieldinc.com  
Gold Sponsor  
 

Louan Tillman 
Area Representative 
AquaShield/Lane 
301 Fielding Crest 
Brentwood, TN 37027 
615-738-6217 
louant@comcast.net 
www.aquashieldinc.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Ryan Sullivan 
Business Development and Marketing Manager 
BioBase  
445 Minnesota Street 
St Paul, MN 55101 
813-764-1338 
ryan.sullivan@biobasemaps.com 
www.biobasemaps.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Eric Sanford 
Principal Engineer 
Bolton & Menk 
1298 Professional Drive 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 
843-424-9624 
eric.sanford@bolton-menk.com 
www.bolton-menk.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor  
 

Melissa Smith 
Sales Manager 
Cleanway Environmental Partners 
PO Box 30087 
Portland, OR 97294 
971-420-4419 
melissa.smith@cleanwayusa.com 
www.cleanwayusa.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Michael Johnson 
Southeast Region Sales Manager 
Concrete Pipe and Precast 
1300 Canfield Court 
Raleigh, NC 27608 
919-740-2663 
mwjohnson@concretepandp.com 
www.concretepandp.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Kevin Foster 
Director of Business Development 
Construction Materials Services 
105 Park 42 Drive, Ste A 
Locust Grove, GA 30248 
770-807-2039 
kevinfoster@cmsnatl.com 
www.cmsnatl.com  
Exhibitor  
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Ted Hassold 
SVP Sales 
Digital Site Box 
49 Greenland Drive 
Greenville, SC 29615 
864-420-6954 
ted@digitalsitebox.us 
www.digitalsitebox.us/landing  
Exhibitor  
 

Josh VonCanon 
Director of Corporate Accounts 
Dragonfly Pond Works 
875 Walnut Street, Ste 150 
Cary, NC 27511 
919-257-1880 
jvoncanon@dragonflypondworks.com 
www.dragonflypondworks.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Sean Simonpietri 
Founder & COO 
Exact Stormwater Management 
13817 Village Mill Drive, Ste D 
Midlothian, VA 23114 
804-627-3260 
sean@exactstorm.com 
www.exactstorm.com  
Attendee Padfolio Sponsor 
 

Michael Brewer 
CEO 
Faircloth Skimmer 
525 Dimmocks Mill Road 
Hillsborough, NC 27278 
919-732-1244 
mbrewer@fairclothskimmer.com 
www.fairclothskimmer.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor  
 

Julie Ball 
Green Stormwater Infrastructure Specialist 
Ferguson Waterworks 
56 Bruce Road 
Greenville, SC 29605 
864-720-9981 
Julie.ball@ferguson.com 
www.fergusongss.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Scott Hensley 
VP of Sales Stormwater Products 
Foley Products 
PO Box 73049 
Newnan, GA 30271 
817-863-2986 
scott.hensley@foleyproducts.com 
www.foleyproducts.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Mitchell Morton 
General Manager/Fisheries Biologist 
Foster Lake & Pond Management 
PO Box 727 
Apex, NC 27502 
919-772-8548 
mitch@fosterlake.com 
www.fosterlake.com  
Exhibitor and Attendee Lanyard Sponsor  
 

Richard Hanson 
Owner 
Georgia Water Tanks 
3731 Northcrest Road, Ste 28 
Atlanta, GA 30340 
404-991-0404 
Rdhanson@georgiawatertanks.com 
www.georgiawatertanks.com  
Exhibitor and Silver Sponsor  
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Ross Ellis 
Engineer 
Geosyntec Consultants 
1255 Roberts Blvd, #200 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 
678-202-9588 
rellis@geosyntec.com 
www.geosyntec.com  
Gold Sponsor  
 

Alex Stanley-Stretch 
Marketing Coordinator 
Hoffman Nursery 
5520 Bahama Road 
Rougemont, NC 27572 
919-479-6620 
AlexStanley@hoffmannursery.com 
www.hoffmannursery.com  
Exhibitor  
 

John Scoville 
National Account Manager 
Infrastructure Repair Systems 
4301A 34th Street N 
St. Petersburg, FL 33714 
727-327-4216 
irsi@irsi.net 
www.irsi.net  
Exhibitor  
 

Andy Curbow 
Sales Manager 
KB Industries 
4600 140th Avenue N, Ste 200 
Clearwater, FL 33755 
727-723-3300 
acurbow@kbius.com  
www.kbius.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Jon Aldridge 
Director, Water Resources 
McAdams 
2100 S Tryon Street, Ste 400 
Charlotte, NC 28203 
919-614-0500 
aldridge@mcadamsco.com 
www.mcadamsco.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor  
 

Michael Hanson 
Vice President 
McGill Associates 
5400 Trinity Road, Ste 107 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
919-637-5594 
michael.hanson@mcgillassociates.com 
www.mcgillassociates.com  
Gold Sponsor  
 

Marc Lelong 
Vice President- US 
Next Storm 
18332 Invergordon Lane 
Cornelius, NC 28031 
704-728-8870 
mlelong@brunet.cc 
www.nextstorm.ca  
Exhibitor  
 

James Kutzer 
VP of Projects 
Northstar Environmental Group 
417 Blythe Avenue 
Gallatin, TN 37066 
919-745-7900 
jkutzer@northstarenv.com 
www.northstarenv.com  
Exhibitor  
 

http://www.geosyntec.com/
http://www.hoffmannursery.com/
http://www.irsi.net/
http://www.kbius.com/
http://www.mcadamsco.com/
http://www.mcgillassociates.com/
http://www.nextstorm.ca/
http://www.northstarenv.com/


 
Final Exhibitor and Sponsor List 

 
Jeremy Thompson 
Southeast Territory Manager 
OTT HydroMet 
22400 Davis Drive 
Sterling, VA 20164 
601-467-0316 
jeremy.thompson@otthydromet.com 
www.otthydromet.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Ryan Lee 
Southeast Regional Manager 
PaveDrain 
6510 Buckingham Circle 
Cumming, GA 30040 
770-653-9858 
rlee@pavedrain.com 
www.pavedrain.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Nicole Demetracopoulos 
Office Administrator 
Porous Technologies 
9 Laurence Drive, Unit 1 
Gorham, ME 04038 
888-357-1161 ext. 0714 
ndemet@lidtech.com 
www.stormcrete.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Jerry Gordon 
Sales Manager 
Reline America 
116 Battleground Avenue 
Saltville, VA 24370 
866-998-0808 
jgordon@relineamerica.com 
www.relineamerica.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Brad Crouch 
CEO 
S3 Environmental 
880 Royal Park Drive, Ste B 
Monroe, GA 30656 
678-990-0178 
bradc@stormsystemservices.com 
www.stormsystemservices.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Keith Potter 
General Manager 
Silt Saver 
1200 Forrester Cemetery Road 
Covington, GA 30014 
770-388-7818 
Keith@siltsaver.com 
www.siltsaver.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor  
 

Matt Patton 
Engineering Business Manager 
Solmax 
4019 Industry Drive 
Chattanooga, TN 37416 
865-360-9222 
mpatton@solmax.com 
www.solmax.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Emma Yates 
Regional Technical Expert 
SOX Erosion Solutions 
388 Talcott Circle NW 
Marieta, GA 30064 
716-425-9747 
eyates@soxerosion.com 
www.soxerosion.com  
Exhibitor  
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Kevin Kubiak 
Senior Water Resources Engineer 
Stantec Consulting Services 
4969 Centre Pointe Drive, Ste 200 
North Charleston, SC 29418 
843-740-6359 
kevin.kubiak@stantec.com 
www.stantec.com  
Gold Sponsor  
 

Andrew Peet 
Business Development Manager 
Storm Water Systems 
196 Industrial Blvd 
Cleveland, GA 30528 
706-809-7107 
Apeet@stormwatersystems.com 
www.stormwatersystems.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Christopher Hurst 
Regional Services Manager 
Terracon Consultants 
4040 Royal Drive NW, Ste 100 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 
770-623-4755 
chris.hurst@terracon.com 
www.terracon.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Paul Slovisky 
Director of Operations - Georgia 
TIGRIS Aquatic Services 
605-B Mauldin Drive 
Woodstock, GA 30188 
678-445-0077 
pslovisky@tigrisusa.com 
www.tigrisusa.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor  
 

Shane Steed 
Vice President of Stormwater - Southern Division 
Timewell Drainage Products 
196 US 24 1075N Avenue 
Mound Station, IL 62375 
217-730-8624 
aakoch@agdrainage.com 
www.timewellpipe.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Lisa Wells 
VP, Director of Watershed Services 
W.K. Dickson (an Ardurra company) 
5 Legacy Park Road, Ste A 
Greenville, SC 29607 
864-313-1580 
lwells@wkdickson.com 
www.wkdickson.com  
Exhibitor and Platinum Sponsor  
 

Richard Neal 
Southeast Regional Manager 
Wapro 
8327 Lexington View Lane 
Orlando, FL 32835 
407-398-9868 
richard.neal@wapro.com 
www.wapro.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Nikki Riley 
Market Development Manager - Southeast Region 
Watershed Geo 
1125 Sanctuary Pkwy, Ste 180 
Alpharetta, GA 30009 
470-882-7386 
nriley@watershedgeo.com 
www.watershedgeo.com  
Exhibitor  
 

http://www.stantec.com/
http://www.stormwatersystems.com/
http://www.terracon.com/
http://www.tigrisusa.com/
http://www.timewellpipe.com/
http://www.wkdickson.com/
http://www.wapro.com/
http://www.watershedgeo.com/


 
Final Exhibitor and Sponsor List 

 
Gene Norman 
President 
WaterWatch PRO 
2300 Holcomb Bridge Road, Ste 103-430 
Roswell, GA 30076 
770-376-0497 
gene.norman@waterwatchpro.com 
www.waterwatchpro.com  
Exhibitor and Gold Sponsor  
 

Cassie Fowler 
Southeast Territory Manager, Stormwater Markets 
Xerxes 
7901 Xerxes Avenue S, Ste 201 
Minneapolis, MN 55431 
678-551-4981 
cassie.fowler@mattr.com 
www.xerxes.com  
Exhibitor  
 

Brian Bendis 
Southeast Sales Manager 
Xylem/YSI 
1725 Brannum Lane 
Yellow Springs, OH 45387 
727-558-8308 
brian.bendis@xylem.com 
www.ysi.com  
Exhibitor and Silver Sponsor  
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